
 

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar 

CORRIGENDUM-2 

Ref: Advt. no. 2/2025  

1. The following SC Reserved Category posts may be read as given below: 

S.No. Name of the Post(s)/ Pay Scale Department (Specialization) No. of Post(s) 

1.  

Associate Professor (*) 
Academic Level 13A with Entry 
Pay of Rs. 1,31,400/- as per 7th 
CPC Pay Matrix 

School of Punjabi Studies SC-01 (M&B ) 

2.  

Assistant Professor (*) 
Academic Level 10 with Entry 
Pay of Rs. 57,700/- as per 7th 
CPC Pay Matrix 
 

English 
SC-01 (Other 
Reserve) 

Guru Nanak Studies 
SC-01 (Other 
Reserve) 

Punjab School of Economics SC-01 (M&B) 

University Business School SC-01 (M&B) 

Hotel Management & 
Tourism 
i.     Hotel Management 

SC-01 (Other 
Reserve) 

 

2. The Last Date for applying the online application extended upto 13.04.2025 and 

submitting hard copy of online submitted application forms stands extended upto 

23.04.2025.  

Other terms and conditions shall remain the same  

 

Amritsar           Registrar  
03.04.2025 


